
Switch recommendation
Maybe you guys can help me out, I am looking for a Switch that is either good enough on its on or has OpenWRT
support. I had a look at the OpenWRT site but there arent any options I see that fit my needs...

I'm looking for a well built Router with:

at least 16 gbit ports

2-4 with POE

passively cooled

VLAN (802.1q)

Maybe even a used Cisco one from ebay that fits the criteria?
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If all you want to have is VLANs on a switch, then installing OpenWRT is going to be overkill most likely. You
may be able to find some switches marketed to businesses that meet your criteria. Many consumer-grade
switches labeled as "easy smart" or something like that also have VLAN support.

Edit: The  does list some switches where OpenWRT can be installed though.Table of Hardware
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Penecho987 OP • 2y ago

1 Reply

3 more replies

Yeah, the ones liste in the TOH are only a few that have at least 16 ports + POE and those that do have it
are actively cooled. Yeah I wasn't sure if I need a Switch with OpenWRT since I have a Router already
with OpenWRT... I was looking and it seems I can get what I want for like 200€ from Netgear for example.
I just didnt know if I should spring abit more money and buy a Cisco or Zyxel switch.

ProKn1fe • 2y ago

2 Reply

1 more reply

TL-SG2452P

https://openwrt.org/toh/views/toh_extended_all?dataflt%5BDevice+Type*~%5D=Switch

mc36mc • 2y ago

2 Reply

any switch that fulfills these needs from fs.com right? :)

my personal favorite is tp-link they even have 1810g sfp+ fanless in the local stores and i can pay with credit
card and faster than ebay usually 1-3 working days.... pro tip: aluminium cover and r/cisco alike cli....

Penecho987 OP • 2y ago

2 Reply

I heard people being not satisfied with TP Link quality wise and the switches breaking soon after
warranty... I assume that just a couple people that had bad experiences?

pdp10 • 2y ago

0 Reply

1810G is an HP Procurve model. They're fine switches, if they meet your needs and you can source them
at an appropriate price.

Manblimp • 2y ago

2 Reply

The PoE+ Ruckus ICX 7150 c12 is a managed switch that's fanless and has 10G sfp ports if that fits your
needs

TheHillPerson • 2y ago
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Buy Managed Switch or cheep router with managed switch capabilities?

4 upvotes ·  22 comments

Openwrt Single armed router with openwrt managed switch

2 upvotes ·  4 comments

Set up OpenWRT as Ethernet Switch.

2 upvotes ·  9 comments

PROMOTED

1 Reply

Basically any "managed" switch supports VLANs. Just look for managed poe switches. You don't need
anything fancy.

As another commenter stated, you don't need openwrt for this.

ialex87 • 2y ago

1 Reply

Get a decent managed switch like for example a cisco sg200 not netgear or tplink crap...

pdp10 • 2y ago

1 Reply

Use r/shagthedance's  to check what's currently supported, and for leading-edge development of the
Realtek-based devices  and the OpenWrt dev forums.

8-port fanless PoE switches are easy to find (cf. OpenWrt-supported Zyxel GS1900-10HP, D-Link DGS-1210-
10MP, etc.) but 16-port fanless PoE may be a big ask. There are definitely no fanless 24-port switches with
PoE.

link
see here

r/openwrt • 2 yr. ago

r/openwrt • 1 yr. ago

r/openwrt • 6 yr. ago

Log InSkip to main content

1/30/25, 5:16 PM Switch recommendation : r/openwrt

https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/13errao/switch_recommendation/?rdt=44918 3/7

https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/10mhqwf/buy_managed_switch_or_cheep_router_with_managed/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/17rh8wl/openwrt_single_armed_router_with_openwrt_managed/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/c5bj45/set_up_openwrt_as_ethernet_switch/
https://www.reddit.com/user/ialex87/
https://www.reddit.com/user/ialex87/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/13errao/comment/jjs0i5a/
https://www.reddit.com/user/pdp10/
https://www.reddit.com/user/pdp10/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/13errao/comment/jjvufpt/
https://www.reddit.com/r/shagthedance/
https://openwrt.org/toh/views/toh_extended_all?dataflt%5BDevice+Type*~%5D=switch
https://svanheule.net/switches/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/
https://www.reddit.com/login/


Switch recommendations

6 comments

OPNsense 25.1-RC1 released

107 upvotes ·  24 comments

Pros and cons of an unmanaged switch?

11 upvotes ·  17 comments

Smart Switch Suggestions

r/HomeNetworking • 2 yr. ago

r/opnsense • 8 days ago

r/openwrt • 3 yr. ago

r/homeassistant • 2 yr. ago

Log InSkip to main content

1/30/25, 5:16 PM Switch recommendation : r/openwrt

https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/13errao/switch_recommendation/?rdt=44918 4/7

https://alb.reddit.com/cr?za=1Ly8l5LL18ICcfqz2IH5SUvPb-a-0rbpAw507-4ckDQewJ-JXJmEQo-O9ACyQui9crx5vH8GdwAH_PHSockoCHsaXUaYCyDyc_rHuF3-Ed4v-H7tdf8ZUhL2q27NAKybAppgtZ2X23bdarnijpr6dkBsk2Df1SI9xY6bM-V80DjOlYXPAt6EPVKWirz7ckJImvLtU5oTgPyBhfdyUjTjCl9nuGesqSuUfRqURuVr0EYdTKnELWcwwoQ9wDYLtj3PPxNaOcuxynTc-GyCuKxm1fOrH_BAxuSusTm7sAn-h-NYxu-0sV0jMAeJRzXJCSSX6m88QOsOTrmVu2QItw5Q6mkfd7JTUqGrai_7vdE3NgUez-M97mjT9vMI8ftbrOCMkhrflFn2HNKHFkR7PZsKFSlTQsIAUToL-zGVe9toIzyCwQGhGMcTBrxLNU0JWpusfCzJwEWlDI5fjUQlvqtbWdhXJ8L3sse4S2EeObF1Hw&zp=WCsNk1s5IU6eMCp8uEAcUEGnsd9Be3G1VMbPdTJbhM1iaPcJj4LcK7MqbU2rRzHOWHOOfi0MJrthZkvUYWWuhMccwK5h60AZbkk10XJ7-8JtdqDwItEbzdp9LrwrvqU9S6J3k6_Dtar2jQuAWnJowgc6PPV7_N0Aj7ddLEt4cQ_PJuriD07GviRyjPvuo5DgoLpRlZzkMpgp67YHfpkfWP6CMtLFvST9f1mhOztkMPA5cTa2YPnAcU2fovZ6Utan4KAo1kdqYawJ6yJuWSUzd3OXF1sHDMRgwakTrM6FeHS_WTbzLZB3jZv2sIcCVzKSD6n3Sy1IUCyPspuU91D3PdSoMWVxkUxXT4Zyz9FOT53PKI8hlm5t-cWVlmOcPKxW7SwQCCU
https://alb.reddit.com/cr?za=1Ly8l5LL18ICcfqz2IH5SUvPb-a-0rbpAw507-4ckDQewJ-JXJmEQo-O9ACyQui9crx5vH8GdwAH_PHSockoCHsaXUaYCyDyc_rHuF3-Ed4v-H7tdf8ZUhL2q27NAKybAppgtZ2X23bdarnijpr6dkBsk2Df1SI9xY6bM-V80DjOlYXPAt6EPVKWirz7ckJImvLtU5oTgPyBhfdyUjTjCl9nuGesqSuUfRqURuVr0EYdTKnELWcwwoQ9wDYLtj3PPxNaOcuxynTc-GyCuKxm1fOrH_BAxuSusTm7sAn-h-NYxu-0sV0jMAeJRzXJCSSX6m88QOsOTrmVu2QItw5Q6mkfd7JTUqGrai_7vdE3NgUez-M97mjT9vMI8ftbrOCMkhrflFn2HNKHFkR7PZsKFSlTQsIAUToL-zGVe9toIzyCwQGhGMcTBrxLNU0JWpusfCzJwEWlDI5fjUQlvqtbWdhXJ8L3sse4S2EeObF1Hw&zp=WCsNk1s5IU6eMCp8uEAcUEGnsd9Be3G1VMbPdTJbhM1iaPcJj4LcK7MqbU2rRzHOWHOOfi0MJrthZkvUYWWuhMccwK5h60AZbkk10XJ7-8JtdqDwItEbzdp9LrwrvqU9S6J3k6_Dtar2jQuAWnJowgc6PPV7_N0Aj7ddLEt4cQ_PJuriD07GviRyjPvuo5DgoLpRlZzkMpgp67YHfpkfWP6CMtLFvST9f1mhOztkMPA5cTa2YPnAcU2fovZ6Utan4KAo1kdqYawJ6yJuWSUzd3OXF1sHDMRgwakTrM6FeHS_WTbzLZB3jZv2sIcCVzKSD6n3Sy1IUCyPspuU91D3PdSoMWVxkUxXT4Zyz9FOT53PKI8hlm5t-cWVlmOcPKxW7SwQCCU
https://alb.reddit.com/cr?za=1Ly8l5LL18ICcfqz2IH5SUvPb-a-0rbpAw507-4ckDQewJ-JXJmEQo-O9ACyQui9crx5vH8GdwAH_PHSockoCHsaXUaYCyDyc_rHuF3-Ed4v-H7tdf8ZUhL2q27NAKybAppgtZ2X23bdarnijpr6dkBsk2Df1SI9xY6bM-V80DjOlYXPAt6EPVKWirz7ckJImvLtU5oTgPyBhfdyUjTjCl9nuGesqSuUfRqURuVr0EYdTKnELWcwwoQ9wDYLtj3PPxNaOcuxynTc-GyCuKxm1fOrH_BAxuSusTm7sAn-h-NYxu-0sV0jMAeJRzXJCSSX6m88QOsOTrmVu2QItw5Q6mkfd7JTUqGrai_7vdE3NgUez-M97mjT9vMI8ftbrOCMkhrflFn2HNKHFkR7PZsKFSlTQsIAUToL-zGVe9toIzyCwQGhGMcTBrxLNU0JWpusfCzJwEWlDI5fjUQlvqtbWdhXJ8L3sse4S2EeObF1Hw&zp=WCsNk1s5IU6eMCp8uEAcUEGnsd9Be3G1VMbPdTJbhM1iaPcJj4LcK7MqbU2rRzHOWHOOfi0MJrthZkvUYWWuhMccwK5h60AZbkk10XJ7-8JtdqDwItEbzdp9LrwrvqU9S6J3k6_Dtar2jQuAWnJowgc6PPV7_N0Aj7ddLEt4cQ_PJuriD07GviRyjPvuo5DgoLpRlZzkMpgp67YHfpkfWP6CMtLFvST9f1mhOztkMPA5cTa2YPnAcU2fovZ6Utan4KAo1kdqYawJ6yJuWSUzd3OXF1sHDMRgwakTrM6FeHS_WTbzLZB3jZv2sIcCVzKSD6n3Sy1IUCyPspuU91D3PdSoMWVxkUxXT4Zyz9FOT53PKI8hlm5t-cWVlmOcPKxW7SwQCCU
https://www.reddit.com/r/HomeNetworking/comments/12ith8m/switch_recommendations/
https://www.reddit.com/r/opnsense/comments/1i78zwp/opnsense_251rc1_released/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/vc1eul/pros_and_cons_of_an_unmanaged_switch/
https://www.reddit.com/r/homeassistant/comments/11v2a8f/smart_switch_suggestions/
https://www.reddit.com/r/HomeNetworking
https://www.reddit.com/r/opnsense
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/r/homeassistant
https://www.reddit.com/
https://www.reddit.com/login/


2 upvotes ·  7 comments

Starting home lab

2 upvotes ·  6 comments

PROMOTED

Quick guide to add telegram notifications using the new Webhooks

144 upvotes ·  20 comments

Gigabyte switches that support OpenWRT

2 upvotes ·  17 comments

POE Switches

12 upvotes

Smart Switch recommendations

1 upvote ·  1 comment

How do Ansible and Terraform fit into Proxmox?

102 upvotes ·  33 comments

r/homelab • 2 yr. ago

r/Proxmox • 16 days ago

r/openwrt • 6 yr. ago

r/openwrt • 10 mo. ago

r/homeassistant • 2 yr. ago

r/Proxmox • 14 days ago

r/openwrt • 2 yr. ago

Log InSkip to main content

1/30/25, 5:16 PM Switch recommendation : r/openwrt

https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/13errao/switch_recommendation/?rdt=44918 5/7

https://www.reddit.com/r/homelab/comments/12fw6b4/starting_home_lab/
https://alb.reddit.com/cr?za=y2lMTP3T6Rne8T8EoJpSNbmClRerYVQ-h6xUGD16vhY_IWZwbU3bzpPfbE3Yg7GhBLaVfxvuzLsRyOaePtxEVUtXt83atHcngZnzBRuozRs04PgWKFRH1PqTrTvUJTl-1UmpeL-SEdVUEh2uaGufwgFVc8FaIWBYGX4BBEF1Ga12wt-O9P75XxjAAQkDdnvD1nAIzHyk866R6ln8JBbfdgQV4gmnQAGGrZM0mAB5SJaKTVHpEsYNqRLadTpjT_C0GMY49OY60JkCHzY_ipr7tvbxmDHaVp47w_lSR3Vw5-EhSTyQ1PlvS2XaEe3oDOCodWR6wrvYx2430n9n0Al9efbXH93FBqK6659UmDvsi8RR3cttKdJPEtEje22sZ1C_f0NiGf-7FYITqd76gfinKd9l2LSIAQITQUOuPda0jN5uF6GONFbcmEy_FQ__96X8F29ubftrJBvcFEEpl7eqGo4lQOUyYUAfyMTvEzpaZw&zp=7FhZsF3kwggOvEuJRqj_E_z0cxDQVim5vbCrLy1TMaw16Q1jwMe5eO0PHGQusycdipuxmwmnGMQLDEjFZ4nRCIqMXVa7JZDQfv0l-Bi7rZt7_i4KGW9vsuDclT5N0R0QbDvNAiQaGBbVAiibifn90x-MzO8h7v19n-9a-wFLmf6k639jDIJS6MRWODo50ekrLw8BPsVXEMVhaGt-FZIpxG0xq8WNj2fu7_9dTTMjcWDDVsylU7irn3B8S5xTeCbU0XTIlEReglUVHSa4Gkp52KDO-IzD6TqhJRcapfHnv5BnsL6sQnAL105V07M8_456yMDUZ5Cp8ntQ4bS_SubV6b1GcP3P6YlyqGLtW5UWEUKlJw0Db0OMHy2MWrWDw6PMjOrt7d8
https://alb.reddit.com/cr?za=y2lMTP3T6Rne8T8EoJpSNbmClRerYVQ-h6xUGD16vhY_IWZwbU3bzpPfbE3Yg7GhBLaVfxvuzLsRyOaePtxEVUtXt83atHcngZnzBRuozRs04PgWKFRH1PqTrTvUJTl-1UmpeL-SEdVUEh2uaGufwgFVc8FaIWBYGX4BBEF1Ga12wt-O9P75XxjAAQkDdnvD1nAIzHyk866R6ln8JBbfdgQV4gmnQAGGrZM0mAB5SJaKTVHpEsYNqRLadTpjT_C0GMY49OY60JkCHzY_ipr7tvbxmDHaVp47w_lSR3Vw5-EhSTyQ1PlvS2XaEe3oDOCodWR6wrvYx2430n9n0Al9efbXH93FBqK6659UmDvsi8RR3cttKdJPEtEje22sZ1C_f0NiGf-7FYITqd76gfinKd9l2LSIAQITQUOuPda0jN5uF6GONFbcmEy_FQ__96X8F29ubftrJBvcFEEpl7eqGo4lQOUyYUAfyMTvEzpaZw&zp=7FhZsF3kwggOvEuJRqj_E_z0cxDQVim5vbCrLy1TMaw16Q1jwMe5eO0PHGQusycdipuxmwmnGMQLDEjFZ4nRCIqMXVa7JZDQfv0l-Bi7rZt7_i4KGW9vsuDclT5N0R0QbDvNAiQaGBbVAiibifn90x-MzO8h7v19n-9a-wFLmf6k639jDIJS6MRWODo50ekrLw8BPsVXEMVhaGt-FZIpxG0xq8WNj2fu7_9dTTMjcWDDVsylU7irn3B8S5xTeCbU0XTIlEReglUVHSa4Gkp52KDO-IzD6TqhJRcapfHnv5BnsL6sQnAL105V07M8_456yMDUZ5Cp8ntQ4bS_SubV6b1GcP3P6YlyqGLtW5UWEUKlJw0Db0OMHy2MWrWDw6PMjOrt7d8
https://alb.reddit.com/cr?za=y2lMTP3T6Rne8T8EoJpSNbmClRerYVQ-h6xUGD16vhY_IWZwbU3bzpPfbE3Yg7GhBLaVfxvuzLsRyOaePtxEVUtXt83atHcngZnzBRuozRs04PgWKFRH1PqTrTvUJTl-1UmpeL-SEdVUEh2uaGufwgFVc8FaIWBYGX4BBEF1Ga12wt-O9P75XxjAAQkDdnvD1nAIzHyk866R6ln8JBbfdgQV4gmnQAGGrZM0mAB5SJaKTVHpEsYNqRLadTpjT_C0GMY49OY60JkCHzY_ipr7tvbxmDHaVp47w_lSR3Vw5-EhSTyQ1PlvS2XaEe3oDOCodWR6wrvYx2430n9n0Al9efbXH93FBqK6659UmDvsi8RR3cttKdJPEtEje22sZ1C_f0NiGf-7FYITqd76gfinKd9l2LSIAQITQUOuPda0jN5uF6GONFbcmEy_FQ__96X8F29ubftrJBvcFEEpl7eqGo4lQOUyYUAfyMTvEzpaZw&zp=7FhZsF3kwggOvEuJRqj_E_z0cxDQVim5vbCrLy1TMaw16Q1jwMe5eO0PHGQusycdipuxmwmnGMQLDEjFZ4nRCIqMXVa7JZDQfv0l-Bi7rZt7_i4KGW9vsuDclT5N0R0QbDvNAiQaGBbVAiibifn90x-MzO8h7v19n-9a-wFLmf6k639jDIJS6MRWODo50ekrLw8BPsVXEMVhaGt-FZIpxG0xq8WNj2fu7_9dTTMjcWDDVsylU7irn3B8S5xTeCbU0XTIlEReglUVHSa4Gkp52KDO-IzD6TqhJRcapfHnv5BnsL6sQnAL105V07M8_456yMDUZ5Cp8ntQ4bS_SubV6b1GcP3P6YlyqGLtW5UWEUKlJw0Db0OMHy2MWrWDw6PMjOrt7d8
https://www.reddit.com/r/Proxmox/comments/1i1330y/quick_guide_to_add_telegram_notifications_using/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/brqjkb/gigabyte_switches_that_support_openwrt/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/1bp0z4c/poe_switches/
https://www.reddit.com/r/homeassistant/comments/1356ldc/smart_switch_recommendations/
https://www.reddit.com/r/Proxmox/comments/1i2tqew/how_do_ansible_and_terraform_fit_into_proxmox/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/12bivz1/using_openwrt_router_as_a_switch/
https://www.reddit.com/r/homelab
https://www.reddit.com/r/Proxmox
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/r/homeassistant
https://www.reddit.com/r/Proxmox
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/
https://www.reddit.com/login/


Using OpenWrt router as a switch

16 upvotes ·  7 comments

Need help deciding between OpenWRT vs L3 switch for DHCP & VLAN setup

5 upvotes ·  2 comments

OpenWRT management of PoE Ethernet Switch

2 upvotes ·  3 comments

OpenWrt as managed switch, wireless AP and firewall all-in-one device in a small homelab?

8 upvotes ·  17 comments

8 Port 2.5 GbE + POE + SFP Switch

1 upvote ·  3 comments

Proxmox 8 vGPU in VMs and LXC Containers

117 upvotes ·  17 comments

Is it possible to configurean router running openwrt both as a dumb access point and a switch?

1 upvote ·  8 comments

Is it "worth" installing openwrt on a layer 2 smart managed switch, when not doing special configs?

2 upvotes ·  3 comments

OPNsense 24.7.12 released

148 upvotes ·  70 comments

OpenWRT on a managed switch with ASIC?

3 upvotes ·  10 comments

r/homelab • 1 yr. ago

r/openwrt • 3 yr. ago

4

r/openwrt • 1 yr. ago

r/openwrt • 9 mo. ago

r/Proxmox • 24 days ago

r/openwrt • 2 yr. ago

r/openwrt • 1 yr. ago

r/opnsense • 15 days ago

r/openwrt • 4 yr. ago

Log InSkip to main content

1/30/25, 5:16 PM Switch recommendation : r/openwrt

https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/13errao/switch_recommendation/?rdt=44918 6/7

https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/12bivz1/using_openwrt_router_as_a_switch/
https://www.reddit.com/r/homelab/comments/17ne0xf/need_help_deciding_between_openwrt_vs_l3_switch/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/trwag7/openwrt_management_of_poe_ethernet_switch/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/1akt9v2/openwrt_as_managed_switch_wireless_ap_and/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/1ckpsmq/8_port_25_gbe_poe_sfp_switch/
https://www.reddit.com/r/Proxmox/comments/1hv260j/proxmox_8_vgpu_in_vms_and_lxc_containers/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/10nk18u/is_it_possible_to_configurean_router_running/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/182ot5x/is_it_worth_installing_openwrt_on_a_layer_2_smart/
https://www.reddit.com/r/opnsense/comments/1i1yicp/opnsense_24712_released/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/kfantm/openwrt_on_a_managed_switch_with_asic/
https://www.reddit.com/r/homelab
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/r/Proxmox
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/r/opnsense
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/
https://www.reddit.com/login/


Enabling vGPU on Proxmox 8 with Kernel Updates

139 upvotes ·  35 comments

No "Switch" option after reset

3 upvotes ·  5 comments

Related discussions

TOP POSTS

Reddit

reReddit: Top posts of May 11, 2023

Reddit

reReddit: Top posts of May 2023

Reddit

reReddit: Top posts of 2023

r/Proxmox • 28 days ago

r/openwrt • 1 yr. ago

Best Network Switches

Best New Switch Games

Best Switch Keyboard

Best Wireless Light Switch

See more

Log In

1/30/25, 5:16 PM Switch recommendation : r/openwrt

https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/13errao/switch_recommendation/?rdt=44918 7/7

https://www.reddit.com/r/Proxmox/comments/1hrtblo/enabling_vgpu_on_proxmox_8_with_kernel_updates/
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt/comments/16w2qdm/no_switch_option_after_reset/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may-11-1/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may-11-1/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may-11-1/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may-11-1/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may-11-1/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may-11-1/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may-11-1/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may-11-1/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/may/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/
https://www.reddit.com/posts/2023/
https://www.reddit.com/r/Proxmox
https://www.reddit.com/r/openwrt
https://www.reddit.com/tldr/best-network-switches/
https://www.reddit.com/tldr/best-new-switch-games/
https://www.reddit.com/tldr/best-switch-keyboard/
https://www.reddit.com/tldr/best-wireless-light-switch/
https://www.reddit.com/
https://www.reddit.com/login/

